








































 Draft Capital Budget
Transfer From Taxation

$6,975,490 
2012 Budget $6,975,490

2013 Budget $7,274,050

$44,855,805

Rank Budget 
Year

Year
Identified Dept Number Project Name Project Type Amount Cumulative 

Total
Operating 

Budget Co-Funding TCA

Legal and Regulatory
1.00 2012 2009 ENG EN-1849-12 Oversize Street Name Sign Blades Legal/Regulatory $77,300 $77,300 Y
2.00 2012 2012 ENG EN-1896-12 Traffic Signs Reflectivity Testing/Inspection Legal/Regulatory $154,500 $231,800 N
3.00 2012 2012 LIB LI-4536-14 AODA Compliant & Combined Info/Circulation Desk Dufferin 

Clark
Legal/Regulatory $75,000 $306,800 Y

4.00 2012 2012 LIB LI-4534-14 AODA Compliant & Combined Info/Circulation Desk 
Woodbridge

Legal/Regulatory $75,000 $381,800 Y

$381,800

Fianancial Commitment
5.00 2012 2012 DTS DT-7088-12 McNaughton Road Repairs Financial Commitment $51,500 $433,300 Y

$51,500

Studies (Growth)
6.00 2012 2012 PK5 PK-6354-12 Active Together Master Plan Study-5 yr Update Studies $11,380 $444,680 City Wide DC - Park Dev. $51,210; City 

Wide DC - Recreation $51,210; 
Shared Costs $15,000;

N

7.00 2012 2011 PLN PL-9025-11 Natural Heritage Network (NHN) Inventory and Improvements Studies $119,820 $564,500 N

$131,200

Growth Development (10% Co-Funding)
8.00 2012 2012 BYL BY-2518-12 Animal Shelter Lease Hold Improvements Growth/Development $75,100 $639,600 City Wide DC - General Gov. $39,300; Y
9.00 2012 2009 LIB LI-4519-12 Civic Centre Resource Library-Construction Growth/Development $1,277,400 $1,917,000 $2,500,000 City Wide DC - Library Buildings 

$9,450,000; Gas Tax Reserve 
$1,130,000;

Y

10.00 2012 2009 LIB LI-4508-09 Civic Centre Resource Library-Resource Material Growth/Development $40,300 $1,957,300 City Wide DC - Library Materials 
$362,500;

Y

11.00 2012 2011 PK5 PK-6319-12 Vaughan Metropolitan Centre (V.M.C.)-Millway/Applewood Park 
Design

Growth/Development $20,600 $1,977,900 $20,000 City Wide DC - Park Dev. $185,400; Y

12.00 2012 2012 FRS FR-3563-12 Station #73 Design Growth/Development $170,000 $2,147,900 City Wide DC - Fire $72,800; Y
13.00 2012 2012 PK5 PK-6358-12 UV1-N26(Lawford Rd/Wardlaw Place)-Block 40 Growth/Development $94,560 $2,242,460 $23,500 City Wide DC - Park Dev. $851,040; Y

$1,677,960

Growth Equipment (10% Co-Funding)
14.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5220-12 Parks - New Equipment Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,245,060 $1,200 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
15.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5222-12 Parks - New Equipment Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,247,660 $1,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
16.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5223-12 Parks - New Equipment Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,250,260 $1,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,700; Y
17.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5224-12 Parks - New Equipment Growth/Equipment $2,700 $2,252,960 $3,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $24,100; Y
18.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5231-12 Engineering Construction - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,255,560 $1,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
19.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5247-12 Parks - Forestry - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,258,160 $1,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
20.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5251-12 Parks - Forestry - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,260,760 $1,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
21.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5252-12 Parks - Forestry - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $4,700 $2,265,460 $2,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $41,700; Y
22.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5207-12 Public Works - Roads - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $2,600 $2,268,060 $2,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $23,200; Y
23.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5208-12 Public Works - Roads - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $23,100 $2,291,160 $4,000 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $208,700; Y
24.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5209-12 Public Works - Roads - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $4,300 $2,295,460 $4,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $39,000; Y
25.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5210-12 Public Works - Roads - New Vehicle Growth/Equipment $4,300 $2,299,760 $4,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $39,000; Y
26.00 2012 2012 FLT FL-5213-12 Parks - New Equipment Growth/Equipment $5,700 $2,305,460 $1,500 City Wide DC - Fleet/P.W. $51,000; Y

2012 Opening Balance
(Including Commitments & Transfers)

2014 & Beyond Budget












































































